Six Thousand only) equity shares at an issue price of Rs.28.5/-
(Rupees Twenty-Eight point Five) per share (including a premium of
Rs.23.5/- i.e. (Rupees Twenty-Three Point Five) per share,
aggregating upto Rs.6,00,21,000/- (Rupees Six Crore Twenty-One
Thousand only).

04 Additional Information in
case of preferential issue

(i)  Names of investors 1) Mr. Subhash Tarachand Goel
2) Mrs. Sushiladevi Subhash Goel
3) Anshu Subhash Goel (HUF)
4) Ms. Neha Anshu Goel
5) Mr. Vedant Goel
6) Mr. Gyanesh Gupta
7) Mr. Radheshyam Khayaliram Mahipal
8) Mr. Rajender Kumar Chamaria

(ii)

Post allotment of securities -
outcome of the subscription,
issue price /allotted price (in

case of convertibles),
number of investors.

Outcome of subscription: Equity shares are proposed to be allotted
to the following allottees. Details of the shareholding of the
proposed allottees in the Company, prior to and after the proposed
Preferential allotment, are as under:

Name of the
Investor

Pre-Preferential
Allotment

Post-Preferential
Allotment*

 No. of
Equity
Shares
held

% held No. of Equity
Shares held

% held

Mr. Subhash
Tarachand Goel

1110 0.01 51110 0.22

http://www.alphalogicinc.com/

ALPHALOGIC TECHSYS LIMITED
L72501PN2018PLC180757

405, Pride Icon, Near Columbia Asia Hospital
Kharadi by pass road, Pune MH 411014 IN

www.alphalogicinc.com

Mrs. Sushiladevi
Subhash Goel

1110 0.01 51110 0.22

Anshu Subhash
Goel (HUF)

0 0 500000 2.20

Ms. Neha Anshu
Goel

996336 4.85 1496336 6.60

Mr. Vedant Goel

628112 3.06 1128112 4.98

Mr. Gyanesh
Gupta

71040

0.34

277040

1.22

Mr. Radheshyam
Khayaliram
Mahipal

0

0

200000

0.88

Mr. Rajender
Kumar Chamaria

11840

0.05

111840

0.49

*Assuming post issuance of equity shares on fully diluted basis.

Issue Price: Equity shares having face value of Rs.05/- each to be
issued to the aforementioned allottees at an issue price of Rs.28.5/-
(Rupees Twenty-Eight point Five) per share which is not lower than
the floor price i.e. Rs.28.31/- calculated in accordance with
Regulation 164 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

Number of Investors: 8 (Eight)

[…]

Objects of the Issue

The Company requires infusion of funds to augment funding needs of the Company viz., to meet the
working capital requirements, completion of existing projects, general corporate purpose, to support
the future growth plans of the Company, overseas business expansion and to further invest in the
subsidiaries and such other purpose as the Board may decide ensuring long-term viability and
growth of the Company.

Intent of the promoters, directors or key management personnel of the issuer to subscribe to the
offer.

Proposed allottee(s), who are belonging to promoter/Promoter Group category, intends to subscribe
16,00,000 Equity Shares. Except aforementioned, none of the promoters, Director or Key Managerial
Personnel intends to subscribe to any shares pursuant to this preferential issue of Equity Shares.

20

 The Shareholding Pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue:

Sr.
No.

Category
No. of
Shares

Percentage (%) No. of Shares Percentage (%)

  Pre-Holding Post-Holding

(A) Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hind
u Undivided
Family

15368098

74.81 16968098 74.92

(c) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0

 Sub Total (A)(1) 15368098 74.81 16968098 74.92

2 Foreign - - - -

  Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2
)

15368098

74.81

   16968098 74.92

(B) Public Shareholding

1  Institutions

(a)  Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0

(b)
Financial
Institutions/Banks

0 0 0 0

(i) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

0 0 0 0

(j)  Any other
(Specify)

0 0 0 0

 Sub Total (B) (1) 0 0 0 0

2 Non-Institutions

(a) i)Individuals 4949566 24.1 5455566 24.08

 ii)Clearing
Member

11396 0.06 11396 0.06

 iii) Bodies
Corporate

11840 0.06 11840 0.06

 *Non Resident
Indians

189438 0.92 189438
0.92

  HUF 11840 0.06 11840 0.06

21

Sr.
No.

Category
No. of
Shares

Percentage (%) No. of Shares Percentage (%)

  Pre-Holding Post-Holding

 Trusts 0 0 0 0

  Sub Total (B) (2) 5174080 25.19 5680080 25.08

 Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

5174080 25.19 5674080 25.08

  Total (A)+(B) 20542178 100 22648178 100

   *Shares to NRI (Repat and Non-Repat) are clubbed

Proposed time limit within which the allotment shall be completed:

As required under the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the Subscription Equity Shares shall be allotted by the
Company within a period of 15 (fifteen) days from the date of passing of the resolution at Item No. 2
of the EGM Notice provided that where the allotment of the proposed Subscription Equity Shares is
pending on account receipt of any approval or permission from any regulatory authority or the
Central Government, the allotment shall be completed within a period of 15 (fifteen) days from the
date of receipt of last of such approvals or permissions.

Securities to be issued, particulars of the proposed allottees, the identity of the natural persons
who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the equity shares proposed to be allotted and / or who
ultimately control the proposed allottee and the percentage of post preferential issue capital that
may be held by them:

The pre and post preferential issue capital will be as follows:

Proposed
Allottee

Category Identity of the natural
persons who are

the ultimate beneficial
owners of the

shares proposed to be
allotted and/or who

ultimately control the
Proposed Allottees

Pre-Preferential
Allotment As on
03 December,
2021

Post- Preferential
Allotment

No.

%

No.

%

Mr. Subhash
Tarachand
Goel

Promoter
Group

N.A. 1110 0.01 51110 0.22

Mrs.
Sushiladevi
Subhash Goel

Promoter
Group

N.A. 1110 0.01 51110 0.22

Anshu
Subhash Goel
(HUF)

Promoter
Group

Mr. Anshu Goel (Karta) 0 0 500000 2.20

Ms. Neha
Anshu Goel

Promoter
Group

N.A. 996336 4.85 1496336 6.60

Mr. Vedant Promoter N.A. 628112 3.06 1128112 4.98

22

Goel Group

Mr. Gyanesh
Gupta

Non-Promoter

N.A.

71040

0.34

277040

1.22

Mr.
Radheshyam
Khayaliram
Mahipal

Non-Promoter

N.A.

0

0

200000

0.88

Mr. Rajender
Kumar
Chamaria

Non-Promoter

N.A.

11840

0.05

111840

0.49

Consequential Changes in the Voting Rights and Change in Management
As a result of the proposed preferential issue of Equity Shares, there will be no change in the control
or management of the Company. However, voting rights will change in tandem with the shareholding
pattern.